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- ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, GREATER NOIDA
NAAC ACCREDITED, RCI CERTIFIED & ISO CERTIFIED INSTITUTE
(Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, New Delhi)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR B.Ed. SESSION 2020-21

B.Ed. Batch 2020-22

Semester
April 2021
House on Duty: Pragya
WEEK 1 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
22/04/2021 Thursday Orientation of Second Semester, Blessings & Welcome by Principal, AlE,
i Orientation of Subjects Eco Club Activity
| 23/04/2021 Friday Orientation of Subjects, Regular Orientation to PSE-2, Orientation to
Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts
24/04/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Mindfulness through Yoga, Integration of
i Art in Teaching, Mentor mentee meeting

House on Duty: Pratishtha

WEEK 2 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

26/04/2021 | Monday Regular Classes

27/04/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes

28/04/2021 | Wednesday 'Regular Classes Club Meeting

29/04/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts

30/04/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Mentor mentee meeting
Workshop on
Preparation of Low- Cost Teaching Aids

TOTAL DAYS :09

WORKING DAYS: 08

HOLIDAYS:01




May 2021

House on Duty: Pra

yanam

ACTIVITY

SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

01/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Workshop on

Preparation of Low- Cost Teaching Aids
WEEK 3 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

03/05/2021 | Monday Regular Classes International Dance Forms Special
Assembly by Dance Club

04/05/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes

05/05/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts

06/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Workshop on ‘Inner Transformation
through Yoga
Mentor Mentee meeting

07/05/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Yoga Session

08/05/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Club Activity

House on Duty: Pratigya

WEEK 4 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

10/05/2021 Monday Regular Classes Guest Lecture (Subject to change)

11/05/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts

12/05/2021 Wednesday Club Activity

Regular Classes

13/05/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series

14/05/2021 Friday Eid Holidéy Eid Holiday

15/05/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Workshop on Guidance for Psycho-
social Counselling for COVID-19
positive patients and their family
members

House on Duty: Pragya
WEEK 5 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

17/05/2021 Monday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Assignment of
Paper Code BED102

18/05/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Assignment of
Paper Code BED104

19/05/2021 Wednesday | Regular Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts

20/05/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Mentor Mentee meeting




21/05/2021 Friday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Assignment of
Paper Code BED106
22/05/2021 Saturday Regular Classes international Day for Biological Diversity

Special Assembly by R & D Club

House on Duty: Pratishtha

WEEK 6 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

24/05/2021 Monday Regular Classes Club Activity

25/05/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes Teaching of Buddhas by Ek Bharat
Shrestha Bharat Club

26/05/2021 Wednesday | BUDDHA POORNIMA HOLIDAY BUDDHA POORNIMA HOLIDAY

27/05/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Assignment of
Pedagogy Subject 1
Yoga Session
Mentor Mentee Meeting

28/05/2021 Friday Regular Classes World Athletics Day- Sports Quiz by
Sports Club
Yoga Session

29/05/2021 Saturday Regular Classes Awareness on COVID-19- Dramatics

Club

House on Duty: Pra

yanam

WEEK 7 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
31/05/2021 Monday Regular Classes Club Activity
TOTAL DAYS: 31
WORKING DAYS: 24
HOLIDAYS: 07
June 2021
01/06/2021 Tuesday Reguiar Classes Guest Lecture (Subject to change)
02/06/2021 Wednesday | Regular Classes Workshop on Guidance for Psychosocial
Counselling & Covid Helper Skills
03/06/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Guest Lecture (Subject to change)
Mentor Mentee meeting
Yoga Session
04/06/2021 Friday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Assignment of
Pedagogy Subject 2
Yoga Session
05/06/2021 Saturday Regular Classes World Environment Day

House on Duty: Pratigya

WEEK 8 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
07/06/2021 Monday Regular Classes Club Activity
08/06/2021 Tuesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture (Subject to change)
09/06/2021 Wednesday | Regular Classes BED 152 Reading & Reflecting on
Texts
10/06/2021 Thursday Regular Classes Principal Talk Series




Mentor Mentee meeting
Yoga Session

11/06/2021

Friday

Regular Classes

Yoga Session

12/06/2021

Saturday

Regular Classes

House on Duty: Pragya

WEEK 9

ACTIVITY

SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

14/06/2021

Monday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series

15/06/2021

Tuesday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series

Yoga Session

Special Assembly commemorating
ULLAS 2021 and International Yoga Day
(YD 15-21 Jun 2021)

16/06/2021

Wednesday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series

Submission of tasks assigned of BED
152

Yoga Session

Special Assembly commemorating
ULLAS 2021 and International Yoga Day

17/06/2021

Thursday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series

Mentor Mentee meeting

Yoga Session

Special Assembly commemorating
ULLAS 2021 and International Yoga Day

18/06/2021

Friday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series

Yoga Session

Special Assembly commemorating
ULLAS 2021 and International Yoga Day

19/06/2021

Saturday

Regular Classes

Pedagogy Lecture Series
Yoga Session
Special Assembly commemorating

ULLAS 2021 and International Yoga Day

House on Duty: Pratishtha

WEEK 10 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
21/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Yoga Session
Special Assembly commemorating Ullas
and international Yoga Day
(Culmination of ULLAS 2021 & IYD 15-
21 Jun 2021)
22/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
23/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
24/06/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
" Mentor Mentee meeting
Yoga Session
25/06/2021 | Friday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
Yoga Session
26/06/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes Pedagogy Lecture Series
e OF &\
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House on Duty: Pragyanam <
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WEEK 11

ACTIVITY

SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY




28/06/2021 | Monday Regular Classes Club Activity
29/06/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes
30/06/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes

TOTAL DAYS: 30

WORKING DAYS: 26

HOLIDAYS: 04
July 2021
House on Duty: Pratigya
01/07/2021 . | Thursday Regular Classes PSE-I
02/07/2021 Friday Regular Classes PSE-II
03/07/2021 Saturday Regular Classes PSE-lI

House on Duty: Pratigya

WEEK 12 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

05/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes PSE-II
06/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes PSE-il
07/07/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes PSE-II
08/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes PSE-li

Yoga Session

Mentor Mentee Meeting

09/07/2021 | Friday Regular Classes PSE-II

Yoga Session
10/07/2021 | Saturday Regular Classes PSE-II

House on Duty: Pragya

WEEK 13 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
12/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes PSE-li
13/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes PSE-lI
14/07/2021 | Wednesday Regular Classes PSE-II
15/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes PSE-l

‘ Yoga Session
> Mentor Mentee Meeting
G
jr
16/07/2021 | Friday Regular Classes 4 PSE-II
Yoga Session




17/07/2021

Saturday

Regular Classes

PSE-II

House on Duty: Pratishtha

WEEK 14 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY
19/07/2021 | Monday Regular Classes
Discussion of Question Bank
Previous Years University Papers
20/07/2021 | Tuesday Regular Classes
Discussion of Question Bank
Previous Years University Papers
21/07/2021 | Wednesday BAKRID HOLIDAY BAKRID HOLIDAY
22/07/2021 | Thursday Regular Classes Yoga Session
Discussion of Question Bank Mentor Mentee Meeting
Previous Years University Papers
23/07/2021 | Friday Doubt Clearing/ Remedial Classes Yoga Session
24/07/2021 | Saturday Doubt Clearing/ Remedial Classes

House on Duty: Pragyanam

WEEK 15 ACTIVITY SPECIAL EVENT / ACTIVITY

26/07/2021 | Monday Internal Examination BED 102
27/07/2021 | Tuesday Internal Examination BED 104
28/07/2021 | Wednesday Internal Examination BED 106
29/07/2021 | Thursday Internal Examination Pedagogy Subject |
30/07/2021 | Friday Internal Examination Pedagogy Subject li
31/07/2021 | Saturday Mock Viva BED152, BED 154

TOTAL DAYS: 31

WORKING DAYS: 26

HOLIDAYS: 05

August 2021 |
02/08/2021 | Monday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study /{f ; agi ‘f&
£ Greafer Noida =

03/08/2021 | Tuesday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study \z 5
04/08/2021 | Wednesday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study * i ;




"05/08/2021 | Thursday Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study

06/08/2021 | Friday

Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study
07/08/2021 | Saturday

Preparatory Leave/ Self-Study

08-21 August 2021
Semester End Examination and Evaluations

23-31 August 2021

Semester Break

01 September 2021
Commencement of Session 2021-22

*As per GGSIPU Revised Academic Calendar 2020-21

*Subject to change as per GGSIPU Calendar.

Total Working Days- 84

Batch Coordinator: Ms Pratibha Garg

( Ois —
Dr. Tania Gupta
Principal

Army Institute of Educatic
Greater Noida




